City of Madison Engineering Division Questionnaire: Midvale Boulevard Resurfacing & Safety
Improvement Project

Q2 Do you support Option 17?

Answered: 2,441  Skipped: 68

Support

Do not support

Not preferred,
but acceptable

No opinion

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Support 29.74% 726
Do not support 44.33% 1,082
Not preferred, but acceptable 23.51% 574
No opinion 2.42% 59
TOTAL 2.441
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City of Madison Engineering Division Questionnaire: Midvale Boulevard Resurfacing & Safety
Improvement Project

Q3 Do you support Option 27?

Answered: 2,372

Support

Do not support

Not preferred,
but acceptable

No opinion
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ANSWER CHOICES
Support

Do not support

Not preferred, but acceptable

No opinion

TOTAL
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City of Madison Engineering Division Questionnaire: Midvale Boulevard Resurfacing & Safety
Improvement Project

Q4 Do you support Option 37?

Answered: 2,363  Skipped: 146

Support

Do not support

Not preferred,
but acceptable

No opinion

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Support 53.32% 1,260
Do not support 23.91% 565
Not preferred, but acceptable 20.69% 489
No opinion 2.07% 49
TOTAL 2,363
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City of Madison Engineering Division Questionnaire: Midvale Boulevard Resurfacing & Safety
Improvement Project

Q5 Please select your top choice:

Answered: 2,268  Skipped: 241

Option 1 -
Midvale
Buffered Bik...

Option 2 -
Midvale
Boulevard to...

Option 3 -
Segoe Road
Improvements...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Option 1 — Midvale Buffered Bike Lanes 28.84%
Option 2 — Midvale Boulevard to Meadow Lane Bike Boulevard 17.55%
Option 3 — Segoe Road Improvements and Owen Drive Bike Boulevard 53.62%
TOTAL
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654
398
1,216

2,268



City of Madison Engineering Division Questionnaire: Midvale Boulevard Resurfacing & Safety
Improvement Project

Q6 Is there anything else you would like to share with us regarding this
project?

Answered: 1,412  Skipped: 1,097
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